Document 2007 2150

Book 2007 Page 2150 Type 03 004 Pages 3 Date 5/24/2007 Time 4:14 PM

Date 5/24/2007 Time 4:14 PM Rec Amt \$17.00 Aud Amt \$5.00

it \$5.00 [ND)1

ANN(SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON IOWA

CHE



COURT OFFICER DEED

THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION
Official Form No. P201
Recorder's Cover Sheet

Preparer Information: (Name, address and phone number)

Jerrold B. Oliver, P.O. Box 230, Winterset, IA 50273, Phone: (515) 462-3731

Taxpayer Information: (Name and complete address)

John Hart & Lois Thompson, 605 W Fremont, Winterset, 1A 50273

√Return Document To: (Name and complete address)

John Hart, 605 W Fremont, Winterset, IA 50273

Grantors:

THE TRUST CREATED U/W GENEVIEVE HART

Grantees:

John Hart Lois Thompson

Legal description: See Page 2

Document or instrument number of previously recorded documents:

© The Iowa State Bar Association 2005 IOWADOCS®



COURT OFFICER DEED

THE TRUST CR	EATED	 	•	-			
U/W GENEVIEV	VE HART						
now pending in the	lowa District Court			-			
in and for	MADISON	Co	ounty	PROBATE		RPR01202	2
	authority and power ver er valuable considera vey(s) to is Thompson		lersigned,	in the repr	resentative	capacity de	_
	ibed real estate in						
uarter (1/4) of Sect	rter (¼) of the Northo ion Thiry-three (33), 1., Madison County,	Township S					
nis deed is given f	for the purpose of ma		ition in th	ne above tru	st. Therefo	ore, no Dec	laration
Value or Ground	l Water Statement is:	reguired.					
Value or Ground	I Water Statement is:	required.					
f Value or Ground	Water Statement is	required.					
Value or Ground	Water Statement is	required.					
f Value or Ground	Water Statement is	required.					
f Value or Ground	Water Statement is	required.					
f Value or Ground	Water Statement is	required.					
f Value or Ground	Water Statement is	required.					
Words and phr	rases herein, including	g acknowledg				as in the sir	igular or
Words and phr blural number, and a	rases herein, including as masculine, feminine	g acknowledg				as in the sir	igular or
Words and phr	rases herein, including as masculine, feminine	g acknowledg		rding to the		as in the sir	igular or
Words and phr olural number, and a	rases herein, including as masculine, feminine	g acknowledg				as in the sir	igular or
Words and phr plural number, and a	rases herein, including as masculine, feminine	g acknowledg e or neuter ger		rding to the		as in the sir	igular or
Words and phrolural number, and a	rases herein, including as masculine, feminine	g acknowledg		rding to the		as in the sir	gular or
Words and phrolural number, and a	rases herein, including as masculine, feminine	g acknowledg e or neuter ger	nder, acco	rding to the o		as in the sir	igular oi
Words and phrolural number, and a	rases herein, including as masculine, feminine	g acknowledge e or neuter ger Titte	John Ha Lois Tho	ompson	context.	as in the sir	gular or

	IOWA			
This instrument	was acknowledged be	efore me on $\underline{\mathcal{P}}$	ung 23 ,2007, b	y
John Hart, Lo	is Thompson		<i>y</i>	
	JERROLD Commission N My Commis August	umber 201442 sion Expires	Jund	M. Clow. Notary Public
STATE OF		, COUNTY OF		, ss :
On this	day of		, before me, the	undersigned, a Notary
sworn, did say	that they are the		to me personally known, and	Time being by the daily
(the seal affixe	said corporation; triated thereto is the seal corporation by authority	of said) corporation; of it's Board of Direct	that the instrument was a ors; and that	signed (and sealed) on and
deed of the cor			n of said instrument to b I as such fiduciary volunta	
			, Notar	y Public in and for said State